SCHEDULE - VENETIAN LIONS

Date
Mon, May 06, 19

Mon, May 13, 19

Tue, May 14, 19

Tue, May 21, 19

Mon, May 27, 19

Mon, Jun 03, 19

Tue, Jun 11, 19

Mon, Jun 17, 19

Mon, Jun 24, 19

Tue, Jun 25, 19

Tue, Jul 02, 19

Thu, Jul 04, 19

Mon, Jul 08, 19

Mon, Jul 15, 19

Mon, Jul 22, 19

Tue, Jul 23, 19

Thu, Jul 25, 19

Mon, Jul 29, 19

Tue, Jul 30, 19
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Feb.
Home S

0 BOLTON CELTICS

HOLLYWOOD 1
EXPRESS

THE DUCKS 2

BOLTON BEAUTIES

1 NORTH YORK LEAFS

TEAM BUDDAY

VENETIAN LIONS

0 VENETIAN LIONS

VENETIAN LIONS

N

2 VENETIAN LIONS

1 VENETIAN LIONS

VENETIAN LIONS 4

VENETIAN LIONS 2

2 THE DUCKS

TEAM BUDDAY

VENETIAN LIONS 3

2 NORTH YORK LEAFS

2 VENETIAN LIONS

7 NORTH YORK LEAFS 5

06, 2026
Visitor

VENETIAN LIONS

VENETIAN LIONS

VENETIAN LIONS

VENETIAN LIONS

VENETIAN LIONS

VENETIAN LIONS

NORTH YORK LEAFS

HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

THE DUCKS

BOLTON BEAUTIES

TEAM BUDDAY

BOLTON CELTICS

BOLTON CELTICS

VENETIAN LIONS

VENETIAN LIONS

TEAM BUDDAY

VENETIAN LIONS

NORTH YORK LEAFS

VENETIAN LIONS

DEF

SO

Time

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The
Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The
Hangar



